

2025CPT.14.05.10871, 2025CPT.14.05.20381, 50775.3.1

Dec 10, 2024

DN01071

TIP NO HF-0007

Bid Tab Reports reviewed by:

Nathan Tanner
44BEAB44E6814A6...

10.390 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED, 5077511

Nathan Tanner, P.E., Division 14 Bid Review Committee Chair Proxy

RESURFACING: MILL, PAVE, SHLDR RECON, PM, TC

Date Reviewed: 12/12/2024

ALONG NC-28 IN SWAIN COUNTY AND ALONG SR-1246 / WELCH RD AND SR-1286 / TALI RD IN GRAHAM COUNTY

				SITE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION CLIFFSIDE, NC	THE HMC PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO INC BRYSON CITY, NC		APAC ATLANTIC INC ASHEVILLE DIVISION ASHEVILLE, NC			
ROADWAY ITEMS										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		146,957.23		195,000.00	188,000.00	
0002	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	20.78 SMI	2,350.00	48,833.00	9,500.00	197,410.00	87,795.50	
0003	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	3,117 TON	47.50	148,057.50	40.00	124,680.00	171,435.00	
0004	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** (0" TO 1.5" MILLING)	133 SY	48.00	6,384.00	100.00	13,300.00	11,039.00	
0005	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS H19.0C	3,100 TON	120.50	373,550.00	145.00	449,500.00	449,500.00	
0006	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	869 TON	122.50	106,452.50	155.00	134,695.00	129,481.00	
0007	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	1,720 TON	112.50	193,500.00	150.00	258,000.00	256,280.00	
0008	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	8,925 TON	126.50	1,129,012.50	150.00	1,338,750.00	1,320,900.00	
0009	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	899 TON	685.00	615,815.00	600.00	539,400.00	696,725.00	
0010	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	1,149 TON	185.00	212,565.00	250.00	287,250.00	247,035.00	
0011	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	2 EA	1,960.00	3,920.00	1,500.00	3,000.00	3,600.00	
0012	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	2 EA	950.00	1,900.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	
0013	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,216 SF	7.50	9,120.00	15.00	18,240.00	12,160.00	
0014	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		111,500.00		60,000.00	75,000.00	
0015	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	165,580 LF	0.80	132,464.00	0.61	101,003.80	101,003.80	
0016	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, 24", 50 MIL	26 LF	11.00	286.00	40.00	1,040.00	1,040.00	
0017	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, 4", 50 MIL	50,620 LF	0.50	25,310.00	0.41	20,754.20	20,754.20	
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	3,265,626.73	TOTAL	3,744,023.00	TOTAL	3,773,748.50
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	3,265,626.73	SUB-TOTAL	3,744,023.00	SUB-TOTAL	3,773,748.50

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

SITE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION	1
THE HMC PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO INC	2
APAC ATLANTIC INC ASHEVILLE DIVISION	3

3,265,626.73
3,744,023.00
3,773,748.50